
                                       Necedah Early Bird Meet
                                         Kennedy County Park
                                        New Lisbon, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                    **** Boys' 2.9 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9699  Spencer Cernicka          11  Necedah                        17:02.4  5:53 
      2    2 9711  Max Vogele                11  Necedah                        17:07.1  5:55 
      3    3 9735  Issac Martens             11  Portage                        17:09.0  5:55 
      4    4 9702  Jacob Hite                12  Necedah                        17:17.1  5:58 
      5    5 9731  Hunter Hohenstein         12  Portage                        17:57.7  6:12 
      6    6 9707  Aiden Noth                12  Necedah                        18:21.5  6:20 
      7    7 9704  Mason Hustad              11  Necedah                        18:40.4  6:27 
      8      9753  Vlad Grigorev             11  Royall/Wonewoc                 19:00.3  6:34 
      9    8 7391  Aiden Brown               11  New Lisbon                     19:03.7  6:35 
     10    9 9710  Ricky Smith                9  Necedah                        19:10.3  6:37 
     11   10 7392  Ayden Hare                 9  New Lisbon                     19:36.3  6:46 
     12   11 9767  Deakin McDonough           9  Weston                         19:38.8  6:47 
     13   12 9762  Torian Bormett             9  Weston                         19:49.1  6:51 
     14   13 9732  Aman Khan                 10  Portage                        19:55.0  6:53 
     15   14 9728  Sawyer Cole               10  Portage                        20:18.4  7:01 
     16   15 9706  Kenney Nixon              10  Necedah                        20:21.2  7:02 
     17   16 9738  Caiden Rusch              12  Portage                        20:33.3  7:06 
     18   17 7393  Dawson Sickney             9  New Lisbon                     20:47.0  7:10 
     19   18 9736  Jace Merrill              11  Portage                        20:52.8  7:12 
     20   19 9742  Alex Zheng                10  Portage                        20:55.7  7:13 
     21      9725  Cole Beckett              12  Portage                        21:06.2  7:17 
     22   20 9761  Ross Allbaugh             10  Weston                         21:17.1  7:21 
     23      9727  Caleb Chrudimsky          11  Portage                        21:17.2  7:21 
     24      9700  Beckett Hedden             9  Necedah                        21:30.9  7:26 
     25      9737  Isaac Raines              11  Portage                        21:31.5  7:26 
     26      9733  Hadden Lainberger         12  Portage                        21:37.6  7:28 
     27   21 7394  Blayne Schneider           9  New Lisbon                     21:40.4  7:29 
     28      7400  Airat Aidaraliev          12  Portage                        21:56.9  7:35 
     29      9759  Tyler Moore               10  Royall/Wonewoc                 22:00.3  7:36 
     30      9739  Desmond Shanks            11  Portage                        22:07.7  7:38 
     31   22 9764  Adyn Durst                11  Weston                         22:07.8  7:38 
     32      9741  Hunter Struzynski         11  Portage                        22:09.5  7:39 
     33      9703  Davion Hornike             9  Necedah                        23:03.2  7:57 
     34   23 7399  Stephen Murray            11  New Lisbon                     25:45.8  8:54 
     35   24 9763  Ethan Craker              12  Weston                         33:17.6 11:29 
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                                        Weather: Cloudy, 76°F
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                                         Kennedy County Park
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    20  Necedah                                    (17:41.7  88:28.5 1:38.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Spencer Cernicka          11 17:02.4
       2      2  Max Vogele                11 17:07.1
       3      4  Jacob Hite                12 17:17.1
       4      6  Aiden Noth                12 18:21.5
       5      7  Mason Hustad              11 18:40.4
       6   (  9) Ricky Smith                9 19:10.3
       7   ( 15) Kenney Nixon              10 20:21.2

       2.    51  Portage                                    (19:10.7  95:53.4 3:24.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Issac Martens             11 17:09.0
       2      5  Hunter Hohenstein         12 17:57.7
       3     13  Aman Khan                 10 19:55.0
       4     14  Sawyer Cole               10 20:18.4
       5     16  Caiden Rusch              12 20:33.3
       6   ( 18) Jace Merrill              11 20:52.8
       7   ( 19) Alex Zheng                10 20:55.7

       3.    79  New Lisbon                                 (21:22.7  106:53.2 6:42.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Aiden Brown               11 19:03.7
       2     10  Ayden Hare                 9 19:36.3
       3     17  Dawson Sickney             9 20:47.0
       4     21  Blayne Schneider           9 21:40.4
       5     23  Stephen Murray            11 25:45.8

       4.    89  Weston                                     (23:14.1  116:10.413:38.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Deakin McDonough           9 19:38.8
       2     12  Torian Bormett             9 19:49.1
       3     20  Ross Allbaugh             10 21:17.1
       4     22  Adyn Durst                11 22:07.8
       5     24  Ethan Craker              12 33:17.6
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9740  Jackson Spankowski         8  Portage                         7:11.2  5:32 
      2    2 9686  Sawyer Stenerson           8  Brookwood                       7:30.8  5:47 
      3    3 9754  Troy Hafemeister           8  Royall/Wonewoc                  7:55.5  6:06 
      4    4 9687  Nolan Waddell              8  Brookwood                       7:59.7  6:09 
      5      9768  Izequiel Munoz             7  Weston                          8:52.4  6:50 
      6    5 9684  Dustin Powell              7  Brookwood                       9:04.4  6:59 
      7    6 9688  Roman Waddell              6  Brookwood                       9:06.9  7:01 
      8      9765  Corbin Durst               7  Weston                          9:09.3  7:03 
      9    7 9760  Jackson Schuster           7  Royall/Wonewoc                  9:35.8  7:23 
     10    8 9729  Holden Harvey              8  Portage                         9:38.4  7:25 
     11      9705  Owen Mericle               7  Necedah                         9:55.8  7:39 
     12    9 9683  Linus Arndt                7  Brookwood                      10:04.5  7:45 
     13   10 9734  Jasper LaRoche             7  Portage                        10:22.6  7:59 
     14   11 9726  Aaron Cayetano-Perez       8  Portage                        10:27.6  8:03 
     15   12 9758  Grant Miller               7  Royall/Wonewoc                 10:38.4  8:12 
     16      9769  Luke Osborn                8  Weston                         10:53.3  8:23 
     17      9708  Lucas Riggs                8  Necedah                        10:58.7  8:27 
     18   13 9752  Marshall Bulin             7  Royall/Wonewoc                 11:03.3  8:31 
     19      7395  Ruger Coggon               7  New Lisbon                     11:12.8  8:38 
     20   14 9730  Sullivan Harvey            6  Portage                        11:52.6  9:09 
     21   15 9751  Chase Berndt               6  Royall/Wonewoc                 11:59.9  9:14 
     22   16 9685  Connor Stenerson           6  Brookwood                      12:25.6  9:34 
     23   17 9757  Ashton Martin              6  Royall/Wonewoc                 14:09.0 10:54 
     24      9766  William Heiking            6  Weston                         14:30.5 11:10 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    26  Brookwood                                  ( 8:45.3  43:46.3 2:33.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sawyer Stenerson           8  7:30.8
       2      4  Nolan Waddell              8  7:59.7
       3      5  Dustin Powell              7  9:04.4
       4      6  Roman Waddell              6  9:06.9
       5      9  Linus Arndt                7 10:04.5
       6   ( 16) Connor Stenerson           6 12:25.6

       2.    44  Portage                                    ( 9:54.5  49:32.4 4:41.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jackson Spankowski         8  7:11.2
       2      8  Holden Harvey              8  9:38.4
       3     10  Jasper LaRoche             7 10:22.6
       4     11  Aaron Cayetano-Perez       8 10:27.6
       5     14  Sullivan Harvey            6 11:52.6

       3.    50  Royall/Wonewoc                             (10:14.6  51:12.9 4:04.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Troy Hafemeister           8  7:55.5
       2      7  Jackson Schuster           7  9:35.8
       3     12  Grant Miller               7 10:38.4
       4     13  Marshall Bulin             7 11:03.3
       5     15  Chase Berndt               6 11:59.9
       6   ( 17) Ashton Martin              6 14:09.0


